2025-2026

School #

Sciliool :l:lamé

50 Abbottston Elementary
Arlington
234 Elementary/Middle
243 Armistead Gardens
~ Elementary/Middle
Arundel Elementary/
164 Middle
336 Baltimore Montessori
54 Barclay Elementary/
Middle
Bay-Brook Elementary/
24 Middle
Beechfield Elementary/
246 Middle
231 Bel-Air Edison
217 Belmont Elementary
144 Billie Holiday Elementary
251 Callaway Elementary
Calvin M. Rodwell
256 Elementary
7 Cecil Elementary
34 Charles Carroll Barrister
Elementary
8 City Springs
Elementary/Middle
97 Collington Square
Elementary/Middle
Commodore John
27 Rodgers Elementary/
Middle =~
Cross Country
247 Elementary/Middle
Curtis Bay Elementary/
207 \igdle
39 Dallas F. Nicholas Sr.
Elementary
Dickey Hill Elementary/
201 Migdie
61 Dorothy I. Height
Elementary School
250 Dr. Bernard Harris, Sr.

Elementary
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58

262

24

45

76

95

260

206

125

21

212

22

235

213

240

60

236

55

47

37

35

210

368

Dr. Nathan A.
Pitts-Ashburton

i Elementary/Middle

Empowerment Academy

Fallstaff
7 Elgmentrarylrl\rlliddrlre

Federal Hill Prep Middle

Francis Scott Key
Elementary/Middle

Franklin Square

7 Elgmentrarylrl\rlliddrlre

Frederick Elementary

Furley Elementary

Furman L. Templeton
. Preparatory Academy

Gardenville Elementary

Garrett Heights
Elementary/Middle

George Washington

Elementary

Glenmount

Elementary/Middle

Govans Elementary

 Graceland Park/

0'Donnell Heights

i Elementary/Middle
Gwynns Falls Elementary
Hamilton
Elementary/Middle

Hampden

7 Elgmentrarylrl\rlliddrlre

Hampstead Hill Academy
Elementary/Middle

Harford Heights

Elementary

Harlem Park

7 Elgmentrarylrl\rlliddrlre

Hazelwood

Elementary/Middle

Henderson-Hopkins
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A

:Sch:ool # School :I:lamé _# of Seats (:1:g1:1itar=20 seats) :Sch:ool # School :I:lamé _# of Seats (:1:g1:1itar=20 seats)
Highlandtown @ @ @ @ @
215 Elementary/Middle 242 Northwood Elementary
237  Highlandtown @9 @0 @? 62  ParkHeights Academy @& ¢
Elementary/Middle Elementary/Middle
21 Hilton Elementary @ﬁ @9 37 Fauterson Park Public @ﬁ @9
Holabird 2 P 7. Pinr1|ico” 7 PP
229 Elementary/Middle @ @ @ 223 Elementary/Middle @ @
10  JamesMcHenry @"@" 14 RobertW. Coleman @z» @ﬁ
Elementary/Middle Elementary
John Ruhrah o B A R Roland Park @
228 , ElementrarylMiddrle @@p@f@p 233 , ElementrarylMiddrle @
16 Johnston Square @ 63 Rosemont @
Elementary Elementary/Middle
# B Sandtown-Winchester o g
341 KIPP @ @ 28 Achievement Academy @ @
Lakeland o B A R oo P P
12 Elementary/Middle @ @p @f @9 248  Sinclair Lane Elementary @ @p
86 Lakewood Elementary @ @ @ @ 328 (S:?I:t:::est Baltimore @
og5  Leith Walk 90 90 9@ @& > 43  TenchTilghman ?ﬁ 90
Elementary/Middle Elementary/Middle
. o B The Historic Samuel ;
64 Liberty Elementary @ @ @f 122 Coleridge-Taylor @
e B O Elementary
203 Maree G. Farring @@ e o
Elementary/Middle 232 E:wmas Jef/f&riﬂlr; @ @
e B ementary/Middle
53 Margaret Brent @  rementary/Mice s
Elementary/Middle 84 Thomas Johnson @ @
B B S Elementary/Middle
150 Mary Ann Winterling @@ ST s
Elementary at Bentalou 373 Tunbridge Public @9
e B PO Charter School
204 Mary E. Rodman @@ o o
Elementary 226 Violetville @
s ) B Elementary/Middle
29 Matthew A. Henson @ e e
Elementary 134 Walter P. Carter @ @
e L Elementary/Middle
249 Medfield Heights @@@ e b s
Elementary 51 \Iclvf'glcﬁrly Elementary/ @ @
e e iddle
44 Montebello @ @ e s
_ Elementary/Middle : 225  Westport Academy @
105 Moravia Park Elementary @@@@9@ S e 2 a
e 88 Wildwood Elementary @@@
220  Morrell Park @ T .
..Elementary/Middle . 83  William Paca Elementary @ @9 @
66 Mount Royal @ S
Elementary/Middle 87 Windsor Hills @
B ) R Elementary/Middle
221 Mt. Washington @ 23 Wolfe Street Academy @
e ) R Elementary
322  New Song Academy @ " Woodhome 2
e ' ' R P 205 Elementary/Middle @@
31 NorthBend @ @ S S e
_ Elementary/Middle : 219 Yorkwood Elementary @ @




